[∞] 42638 M	TC 27242	Vol.ma 2 Page 6235
KNOW ALL MEN BY THESE PRESEN	이 같은 것이 많은 것이다.	
has sold and assigned and hereby does grant, bar		
Minchinton and Marilyn E. Minchinton,		같다. 우리는 것이 있는 것이 같이 있는 것이 있는 것이 있는 것이 있다. 이 가지 않는 것이 있는 것이 없다. 이 가지 않는 것이 있는 것이 없는 것이 없 것이 없는 것이 없 않이 없는 것이 없이 것이 않아, 것이 않아, 것이 않아, 것이 않아, 것이 않아, 것이 없이 않아, 것이 않아, 것이 않아, 것이 없이 않아, 것이 않아, 것이 않아, 것이 없이 않아, 않아, 것이 않아, 않아, 것이 없이 않아, 것이 않아, 것이 없이 않아, 않아, 않아, 것이 않아, 것이 않아, 것이 않아, 않아, 것이 없이 않아, 않이 않아, 것이 않아, 것이 않아, 것이 않아, 않아, 않아, 것이 않아, 것이 않아, 않아, 것
		of the vendor's right, title and interest in
to that certain contract for the sale of real estate of		
		as seller
Dan L. Hartman		
as buyer, which contract is recorded in the Deed* 1 in DSEK / <i>TEED</i> / volume No <u>M. 86</u> at page <u>1447</u> (indicate which) (reference to said recorded contra- interest of the undersigned in and to all moneys covenants and warrants to the assignee above na real estate described in said contract of sale and the less than $\frac{5,063.22}{5}$ with interest paid there	10or as fee/file/in act hereby being expre due and to become du mcd that the undersig hat the unpaid princip	nstrument/microfilm/reception No. essly made) together with all the right, title lue thereon; the undersigned hereby expre gned is the owner of the vendor's interest in pal balance of the purchase price thereof is
The true and actual consideration paid for [®] However, the actual consideration consists of or part of the consideration (indicate which). [®] This the whole note of even date.	r includes other prop	perty or value given or promised which
In construing this assignment, it is underst mean and include the plural, the masculine shall matical changes shall be made, assumed and imp individuals and/or corporations.	l include the feminine	and the neuter and that generally all gru
IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the undersign poration, it has caused its corporate seal to be all of its board of directors.		
DATED: March 24 , 19 92		Shaw Show
THIS INSTRUMENT WILL NOT ALLOW USE OF THE PROPER SCRIBED IN THIS INSTRUMENT IN VIOLATION OF APPLICABLE USE LAWS AND REGULATIONS. BEFORE SIGNING OR ACCE THIS INSTRUMENT, THE PERSON ACQUIRING FEE TITLE T PROPERTY SHOULD CHECK WITH THE APPROPRIATE CI COUNTY PLANNING DEPARTMENT TO VERIFY APPROVED USE	TY DE- E LAND EPTING O THE O THE TY OR	L. SHAW MARY OFFICIAL SEAL KRISTI L REOD NOTARY PUBLIC - OREGO
STATE OF OREGON,	STATE OF OREGO	N, County of MY COMMISSION EXPRESSION
Marco Klamath		
Remonally appeared the above named	each for himself and	who, being duly sa not one for the other, did say that the former is president and that the latter is secretary of
and acknowledged the foregoing instru- voluntary act and deed. We will be the in voluntary act and deed. We will be the in voluntary act and deed.	and that the seal atti- of said corporation ar half of said corporatio	, a corpora ized to the foregoing instrument is the corporate nd that said instrument was signed and saled in on by suthority of its board of directors; and eac said instrument to be its voluntary act and c
Notary Public for Oregon	Notary Public for Ore	egon (OFFIC
My commission expires: 11/16/95	My commission expire	68: (If executed by a corpor offix corporate
WI 5 Cuttomerstathichever word not applicable. NOTE—The sentence between the record, it should be recorded, preferably in the Deed Racords.	symbols (), if not applicable, s	should be deleted. See ORS 93.030. If the contract is not alree
••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••		STATE OF OREGON.
JOHN T. SHAW & CHRISTIE L. SHAW		STATE OF GREGOM,
JOHN T. SHAW & CHRISTIE L. SHAW 7221 Harpold Road		A (F 171
7221 Harpold Road Klamath Falls, OR 97603 GRANTOR'S NAME AND ADDRESS		County ofKlamath I certify that the within inst
7221 Harpold Road Klamath Falls, OR 97603 GRANTOR'S NAME AND ADDRESS TERRY A. MINCHINTON & MARILYN E. MINC 5001 Laurelwood Dr.	CHINTON	I certify that the within insi ment was received for record on 25th day of
7221 Harpold Road Klamath Falls, OR 97603 GRANTOR'S NAME AND ADDRESS TERRY A. MINCHINTON & MARILYN E. MINC	CHINTON SPACE RESERVE	I certify that the within insi ment was received for record on 25th day of March, 19.5 at 11:14 o'clock A.M., and record
7221 Harpold Road Klamath Falls, OR 97603 GRANTOR'S NAME AND ADDRESS TERRY A. MINCHINTON & MARILYN E. MIN(5001 Laurelwood Dr.	CHINTON SPACE RESERVE	I certify that the within insi ment was received for record on 25th. dey of
7221 Harpold Road Klamath Falls, OR 97603 GRANTOR'S NAME AND ADDRESS TERRY A. MINCHINTON & MARILYN E. MIN(5001 Laurelwood Dr. Klamath Falls, OR 97603 GRANTEE'S NAME AND ADDRESS After recording return to: MOUNTAIN TITLE COMPANY COLLECTION #168 NAME, ADDRESS, ZIP	CHINTON SPACE RESERVED FOR RECORDER'S US	I certify that the within insi ment was received for record on 25th. day of
7221 Harpold Road Klamath Falls, OR 97603 GRANTOR'S NAME AND ADDRESS TERRY A. MINCHINTON & MARILYN E. MIN(5001 Laurelwood Dr. Klamath Falls, OR 97603 GRANTER'S NAME AND ADDRESS After recording return to: MOUNTAIN TITLE COMPANY COLLECTION #168	CHINTON SPACE RESERVED FOR RECORDER'S US	I certify that the within insi ment was received for record on 25th. day of

1